
List of candidates admitted in 1 round of counseling under the Management Quota Seat 2023-24 in 
B. Pharmacy programme held on 05h September, 2023. 

S.No. 

2 

Name of the Candidate 

Ram Gopal Verma 

Lakshay Khatri 

Sanya 

Delhi Institute of Rural Development-DIRD 
Holambi Khurd, Delhi-110082 

Ayaan Khan 

Chirag 

Nishant Yadav 

CET/CUET 
Roll No. 

133230001196 

DLO1210742 

DLO1208263 

133230000160 

133230000492 

133230000927 

CET/CUET 
Rank/ Score 

556 

370 

S64 

561 

469 

520 

% of 

qualifying 
exam/ degree 

79% 

70% 

69% 

65% 

62% 

56% 

Category 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Direetor 
DIR) 



List of candidates admitted in 1 round of counseling under the Management Quota Seat 2023-24 in 

S.No. 

2 

4 

5 

6 

1 

Name of the Candidate 

Lakshay Khatri 

Ram Gopal Verma 

Sanya 

Delhi Institute of Rural Development-DIRD 
Holambi Khurd, Delhi-110082 

Ayaan Khan 

Chirag 

B. Pharmacy programme held on 05th September, 2023. 

Nishant Yadav 

CET/CUET 
Roll No. 

133230001196 

DLO1210742 

DLO1208263 

133230000160 

133230000492 

133230000927 

CET/CUET 
Rank/ Score 

556 

370 

564 

561 

469 

520 

% of 

qualifying 
exam/. degree 

79% 

70% 

69% 

65% 

62% 

S6% 

Category 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

SinDireetor 
DIRD DIRD 



Delhi Institute of Rural Development-DIRD 
Holambi Khurd, Delhi-110082 

S.No. 

Vacant seats status after first round of counseling held on 05/09/2023 for the admission under Management 
quota seats for the Academic session 2023-24 

Programme 

Status of Vacant seats 

B.Pharmacy 

Total Seats 

6 

Admitted 

Date: -06/09/2023 

6 

Vacant seats 

0 

Gingh Ind 
Direcfo 

pIRDIRIÝ Holambi 
Delhi-s2 
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