Delhi Institute of Rural Development-DIRD Holambi Khurd, Delhi-110082

List of candidates admitted in 1st round of counseling under the Management Quota Seat 2023-24 in B. Pharmacy programme held on 05th September, 2023.

S.No.	Name of the Candidate	CET/CUET Roll No.	CET/CUET Rank/ Score	% of qualifying exam/ degree	Category
1	Ram Gopal Verma	133230001196	556	79%	Gen
2	Lakshay Khatri	DL01210742	370	70%	Gen
3	Sanya	DL01208263	564	69%	Gen
4	Ayaan Khan	133230000160	561	65%	Gen
5	Chirag	133230000492	469	62%	Gen
6	Nishant Yadav	133230000927	520	56%	Gen



Delhi Institute of Rural Development-DIRD Holambi Khurd, Delhi-110082

List of candidates admitted in 1st round of counseling under the Management Quota Seat 2023-24 in B. Pharmacy programme held on 05th September, 2023.

S.No.	Name of the Candidate	CET/CUET Roll No.	CET/CUET Rank/ Score	% of qualifying exam/degree	Category
1	Ram Gopal Verma	`133230001196	556	79%	Gen
2	Lakshay Khatri	DL01210742	370	70%	Gen
3	Sanya	DL01208263	564	69%	Gen
4	Ayaan Khan	133230000160	561	65%	Gen
5	Chirag	133230000492	469	62%	Gen
6	Nishant Yadav	133230000927	520	56%	Gen



Delhi Institute of Rural Development-DIRD Holambi Khurd, Delhi-110082

Date: - 06/09/2023

Status of Vacant seats

Vacant seats status after first round of counseling held on 05/09/2023 for the admission under Management quota seats for the Academic session 2023-24

S.No.	Programme	Total Seats	Admitted	Vacant seats
1	B.Pharmacy	6	6	0

